
 
 
 

Fiber Splice Boxes - Single-Mode 
 

 
Wall Panel Mount Fiber Splice Box - DM Series Single-Mode 

 

Part No. Description 

DM-02-SCD-02S 4 way SC duplex wall mount for single-mode fiber (2 x SC duplex connector) 

DM-08-SCD-04S 8 way SCD duplex wall mount for single-mode fiber (4 x SC duplex connectors) 

DM-08-SCD-08S 16 way SCD duplex wall mount for single-mode fiber (8 x SC duplex connectors) 

DM-04-ST-04S 4 way ST wall mount for single-mode fiber (4 x ST connectors) 

DM-08-ST-08S 8 way ST wall mount for single-mode fiber (8 x ST connectors) 

DM-16-ST-16S 16 way ST wall mount for single-mode fiber (16 x ST connectors) 

Note: Part includes splice tray with shrink splice holder and M20 cable strain relief. No pigtails included. 

 

 

Fiber Splice Boxes - Multi-Mode 
 

 
Wall Panel Mount Fiber Splice Box - DM Series Multi-Mode 

 

Part No. Description 

DM-02-SCD-02M 4 way SC duplex wall mount for multi-mode fiber (2 x SC duplex connectors) 

DM-08-SCD-04M 8 way SCD duplex wall mount for multi-mode fiber (4 x SC duplex connectors) 

DM-08-SCD-08M 16 way SCD duplex wall mount for multi-mode fiber (8 x SC duplex connectors) 

DM-04-ST-04M 4 way ST wall mount for multi-mode fiber (4 x ST connectors) 

DM-08-ST-08M 8 way ST wall mount for multi-mode fiber (8 x ST connectors) 

DM-16-ST-16M 16 way ST wall mount for multi-mode fiber (16 x ST connectors) 

Note: Part includes splice tray with shrink splice holder and M20 cable strain relief. No pigtails included. 

 
 
 


